
OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

Treasury

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER SINDHUDURG 

DISTRICT PRISON SINDHUDURG

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER SINDHUDURG 

DISTRICT PRISON SINDHUDURG

ADMN OFFR, CL II, CIVIL SURGEON, 

SINDHUDURG

ASST COMM OF FISHERIES, TECHNICAL, 

MALVAN, SINDHUDURG.

DIST HEALTH OFFRZILLA 

PARISHADSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

DIST HEALTH OFFRZILLA 

PARISHADSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

DIST HEALTH OFFRZILLA 

PARISHADSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

DIST. SUPDT. AGRICULTURAL 

OFFICER.SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

DISTRICT MALARIA 

OFFICERSINDHUDURGOROS SINDHUDURG

DISTRICT MALARIA 

OFFICERSINDHUDURGOROS SINDHUDURG

DY CONSERVATOR OF FOREST,SAWANTWADI

FOREST DN,SINDHUDURG

DY CONSERVATOR OF FOREST,SAWANTWADI

FOREST DN,SINDHUDURG

DY CONSERVATOR OF FOREST,SAWANTWADI

FOREST DN,SINDHUDURG

DY SUPERINTENDENT OF LAND RECORDS 

VENGURLA SINDHUDURG

EDUCATION OFFICER PRIMARY EDUCATION

 Z P

FISHERIES TRAINING 

OFFICER(MALVAN)SINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

HEAD CLERK TO COLLECTORSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

DDO

JMH

JMH

MMH

INDMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

AGMH

MMH

MMH

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

GAMH

GAMH

INDMH

GAMH

GPF No.

6858

6880

38985

5774

32453

35336

42285

30508

38311

39140

18634

18848

19934

96519

90094

5844

91093

DALVI PANDRINATH GANPAT

ZIMAN SAHADEO YESHWANT

HADKAR REENA VISHAL

ATHAVALE VISHAL 

MAROTRAO

POL SANJAY DNYANU

JADHAV SHAMRAO BABURAO

KOKATE MEGHA 

BHALACHANDRA

SHENVE SAMBHAJI VITTHAL

BIDAYE RAJESH GANPAT

SAWAJI HEMANT VASANT

PAGARE M.D.

KULKARNI MRUNAL MANOJ 

(PHADNVIS C.V.)

SONWADEKAR SARJERAO 

BANDU

RANSING BHAGWAN TUKARAM

KHARADE SUSHMA 

SURYAKANT

SURVE PRADIP KESHAV

BHADAKWAD DATTATRAY 

NAGNATH

Name

04/21

04/21

05/19 08/19

12/20

03/23

03/23

03/23

04/19 05/19

07/19

07/19

12/19

04/19 07/19

01/20

05/19

08/19

09/21

02/23 03/23

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

Treasury

HEAD CLERK TO COLLECTORSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

HEAD CLERK TO COLLECTORSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

MED OFF,RURAL 

HOSP,BAIBHAVWADI,SINDHUDURG

MED OFF,RURAL 

HOSP,BAIBHAVWADI,SINDHUDURG

MED SUPDT,RURAL HOS 

KANKAVALI,SINDHUDURG

MEDICAL OFFR RURAL HOSPITAL DEOGAD

MEDICAL OFFR RURAL HOSPITAL DEOGAD

MEDICAL OFFR RURAL HOSPITAL DEOGAD

MEDICAL SUPDTRURAL HOSPITAL   

KUDALSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

MEDICAL SUPT,SUB DIST 

HOSP,SAWANTWADI,SINDHUDURG

MEDICAL SUPT,SUB DIST 

HOSP,SAWANTWADI,SINDHUDURG

P. A . TO THE SUPDT. OF 

POLICESINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

P. A . TO THE SUPDT. OF 

POLICESINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

PRIN  INDUST.TRAINING INSTITUTE.

PRIN  INDUST.TRAINING INSTITUTE.

PRIN INDUST .TRAINING INSTITUTE.

PRINCIPAL DIST INSTITUTE OF EDCN & 

TRNG SINDHUDURG

PRINCIPAL I T I DEOGAD JAMSANDE

RANGE FOREST OFFICER SOCIAL 

FORESTRY TALERE SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST OFFICER, DODAMARG, 

SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST OFFICER, DODAMARG, 

DDO

GAMH

MISMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

PSMH

PSMH

MISMH

MISMH

EDMH

EDMH

MISMH

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

GPF No.

95147

48770

33261

42505

40420

39472

40122

40774

30537

32180

40554

25944

27872

42899

46328

24276

22330

47218

20312

15797

20025

THAKUR SANDIP MOHAN

WARAK VIJAY DEVU

TELI PRAKASH MOTIRAM

WAJE SAKHARAM DHARMA

SAWANT JAYLATADEVI 

SAWLARAM

JADHAV NISHA SHANTARAM

PADWALE NILAM MARAN

PARKAR VIJAYSHREE 

RADHAKRISHNA

KELKAR RAJENDRA 

SADASHIV

DHURI SHUBHJEET NAMDEO

SATAVASE MANASI MAHESH

RANE RAJENDRA MURARI

KALASKAR KISHOR SHRIRAM

GAWAS JAGDISH LADU

GORE SAMEER GAJANAN

KAMBLE VIJAY BHAGWAN

THAKUR SANTOSH NANA

D'SILVA JOWEL DUMING

WARAK ANITA SHYAMRAO

SHIRWALKAR SHIVRAM 

MAHADEV

NAIK NILESH RAJARAM

Name

09/18 02/23 03/23

10/19

06/19

10/19 10/21 02/23 03/23

11/19

12/21

10/19

12/21

07/19

03/23

02/23

08/19 01/20

12/18

09/17

07/17

12/17 02/23

04/99

07/17

03/20

07/19

04/19

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

Treasury

RANGE FOREST 

OFFICER,KANKAVLI,SINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST 

OFFICER,KANKAVLI,SINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST 

OFFICER,KANKAVLI,SINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST 

OFFICER,KANKAVLI,SINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST 

OFFICER,KANKAVLI,SINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST 

OFFICER,SAWANTWADI,DIST. SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SUB DIVNL AGRI OFFICER KANKAWALI

SUPDT OF LAND RECORD

SUPDT.DIST PRISON CLASS-II

TAHSILDAR   .

TAHSILDAR   .

TAHSILDAR  .

TAHSILDAR (EGS)COLLECTOR 

OFFICESINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDAR KUDALSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDAR KUDALSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

DDO

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

AGMH

GAMH

JMH

GAMH

MISMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GPF No.

19131

19349

19646

19929

20111

19628

33296

90722

7457

84043

42099

92228

96314

83184

95146

82354

SATAM SHASHIKANT 

DATTARAM

DALVI TANAJI BABI

VAGARE SADASHIV SHAMRAO

SUTAR SATYWAN ANANT

GHUNAKIKAR RAJENDRA 

DATTATRAYA

KADAM SADANAND SITARAM

NAIK SUNIL SHIVRAM

KALE DHAKU BHAIRU

GHODAKE ARJUN SABAJI

JAMBHEKAR VINAYAK 

GOVIND

KASKAR S K SMT (TARI 

SAVITA M)

KAMBLI AJAY MANOHAR

HANGE SANDIPAN 

PANDURANG

PASTE PRAKASH SAKHARAM

GURKHE SANTOSH CHIMANU

YADAV MANGESH S

Name

02/23

02/23

10/19 02/23

02/23

02/23

11/19 03/20

07/19 09/19

05/22 06/22 07/22 08/22 09/22

10/22 11/22 12/22 01/23 02/23

03/23

04/21 05/22 06/22

02/20

09/19

02/23 03/23

08/19

04/19 12/19 02/20

08/19

07/22

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

Treasury

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARKANKAVLISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARKANKAVLISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARKANKAVLISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARSAWANTWADISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARSAWANTWADISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TALUKA AGRI OFFR  MALWAN

TALUKA AGRICULTURAL 

OFFICERDEVGADDIST SINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TALUKA INSPECTOR OF LAND 

RECORDSKUDALSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

TALUKA INSPECTOR OF LAND 

RECORDSKUDALSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

TALUKA INSPECTOR OF LAND 

RECORDSMALVANSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

iNDUSTRIAL TRG. 

INSTITUTEVENGURLASINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

DDO

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

MISMH

AGMH

AGMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

EDMH

GPF No.

84796

89520

91327

96310

98114

92599

96253

96919

93114

44357

32802

33216

81580

90984

90921

22869

THAKUR SHRIKRISHNA 

SHANKAR

SHETYE VINAYAK 

PANDURANG

PAWASKAR DEEPAK 

SHANTARAM

BOTHIKAR KUMAR RANGRAO

BANGRE MAHADEO SAKHARAM

KAMBLE VIDHYA SHANKAR

KADAM UTTAM GANGARAM

AMRASKAR RAVINDRA 

RAMCHANDRA

AYARE NATHURAM BABRUWAN

PAWAR ASHOK YESHWANT

SAWANT DASHRATH KANU

GIRKAR GITANAND 

JANARDAN

RASAL SACHIN ASHOK

KHOT PRADEEP DAMODAR

KALE VINOD UTTAMRAO

TENDOLKAR SAGUN 

DATTARAM

Name

07/22

07/22

05/18

07/22

07/22

11/19

01/23 02/23

11/19

07/19

07/19

04/18 05/18

07/18

07/18

04/19 05/19 07/19

09/19

07/17

Missing Month (Interest Month)


